AI terminal can be used as multi-function DI terminal,flexible to select
CE ce�i�cation
STO (Safe torque o�) standard built-in
Stop the drive in dangerous situations.
Anti-unexpected run switch.
Model
Power
Capacity
(KVA)
Light duty Heavy duty
Adapter Motor
Input
Current
(A)
Output
Current
(A)
Input
Current
(A)
Output
Current
(A) kW HP
FR30-4T-0.7B-H 1.5 1.7 2.5 0.9 1.5 0.75 1
FR30-4T-1.5B-H 3 3.1 4.2 1.7 2.5 1.5 2
FR30-4T-2.2B-H 4 4.5 5.5 3.1 4.2 2.2 3
FR30-4T-4.0B-H 6 8 9.5 6.0 7.5 4.0 5
FR30-4T-5.5B-H 8.9 10.5 13 8.0 9.5 5.5 7.5
FR30-4T-7.5B-H 11 14.1 17 10.5 13 7.5 10
FR30-4T-011B-H 17 20.6 25 14.1 17 11 15
FR30-4T-015B-H 21 27.7 32 20.6 25 15 20
FR30-4T-018B-H 24 34.1 37 27.7 32 18.5 25
FR30-4T-022B-H 30 40.5 45 34.1 37 22 30
FR30-4T-030B-H 40 54.8 60 40.5 45 30 40
FR30-4T-037(B)-H 57 67.1 75 54.5 60 37 50
FR30-4T-045(B)-H 69 81.4 91 67.1 75 45 60
FR30-4T-055(B)-H 85 98.9 112 81.4 91 55 70
FR30-4T-075(B)-H 114 134.3 150 98.9 112 75 100
FR30-4T-090(B)-H 134 170 176 134.3 150 90 125
FR30-4T-110(B)-H 160 201 210 170 176 110 150
Item Specifications
Power
Input
Rated Input Voltage(V) 3-Phase 380V -15%~+30%